Universal Welding & Fabrication, Inc

2720 Hurst Road North Pole AK 99705 907-488-2934

License: 20748



Contract Invoice

Invoice#: 11199 Date: 08/12/2016

Billed To: Rotary Club of Fairbanks Project: Rotary Park Entry Sign

Due Date: 09/11/2016 **Terms:** 30DY **Order#**

DescriptionAmountRotary Park Entry Sign2,992.00

,

Notes:



A service charge of 18.00% per annum will be charged on all amounts overdue on regular statement dates.

Thank you for your prompt payment!

Non-Taxable Amount: 0.00
Taxable Amount: 2,992.00
North Pole Sales Tax: 8.00

3,000.00

Amount Due



ROTARY CLUB OF FAIRBANKS

GENERAL ACCOUNT P.O. BOX 72114 FAIRBANKS, ALASKA 99707-2114 (907) 455-6920





8/12/2016

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Universal Welding

**3,000.00

Three Thousand and 00/100*******

DOLLARS

Universal Welding

MEMO

Entry Sign for Play Park

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

125200921 "OO 7568"

16311 104

ROTARY CLUB OF FAIRBANKS

7568

Universal Welding

Date 8/12/2016 Type Reference 11199 Bill

Original Amt. 3,000.00 Balance Due 3,000.00 8/12/2016

Check Amount

Discount

Payment 3,000.00 3,000.00

Denali State Bank - G Entry Sign for Play Park

3,000.00

ROTARY CLUB OF FAIRBANKS

7568

Universal Welding Date

8/12/2016

Type Reference 11199 Bill

Original Amt. 3,000.00 Balance Due 3,000.00 8/12/2016

Discount

Payment 3,000.00

Check Amount

3,000.00

Denali State Bank - G Entry Sign for Play Park

3,000.00